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SKIP THE QUEUE ORDER VIA OUR APP



GARLIC BREAD
Oven-roasted garlic butter
with melted cheese

HERB BREAD
House herb butter sourdough
with shaved parmesan

SALT & PEPPER SQUID
Hand cut squid with fresh lemon
& tartare sauce

TRUFFLE PUMPKIN

Tempura butternut pumpkin with shaved
parmesan & Truffle infused maple

PEKING CHICKEN WONTON
Asian inspired Peking chicken,

open wonton with pickled herb
vegetables, honey soy sauce

TWICE COOKED PERSIAN
FETTA SOUFFLE

Twice cooked souffle with heirloom
tomatoes, basil, roasted pumpkin seeds

48-HOUR LAMB RIBS
Middle Eastern spiced
lamb ribs with saffron hummus

CHARGRILLED ZUCCHINI
Spiced earth green zucchini chargrilled,
with fetta, baked parmesan,

green oil, hazelnut

SIZZLING COGNAC
PRAWNS
Sautéed cognac prawns with

tarragon butter

MEM

10

mn

16

14

15

15

21

14

21

VIS

13

14

19

17

18

18

24

17

23

MEM
CHICKEN TENDERS 10.5
with chips
BATTERED FISH 10.5
with chips
BOLOGNESE PASTA 10.5
GRILLED STEAK 10.5
with mash & vegetables
CHEESEBURGER 10.5
with chips
GRILLED CHICKEN 10.5

with mash & vegetables

MEM
OUR CAESAR 19
Baby gem lettuce, buttered croutons,
roasted garlic dressing, crispy prosciutto,
bacon, boiled egg & Parmesan crackling
VEGAN BOWL 19

Chickpea, roasted lavender pumpkin

dill, kitchen 34 salad mix, heirloom tomatoes,
pickled ginger, pumpkin seeds, avocado,
zesty green herb dressing

HONEY SOY DUCK SALAD 24

Honey soy duck with coriander, mint, crispy
vegetables & sesame seed crisp

VIETNAMESE BEEF SALAD 24
Chilli, coriander, fillet of beef tossed
with noodles, fresh herbs & vegetables

SALAD TOPPERS

Salt & Pepper Squid

Organic Chicken

Avocado

Grilled Prawns 12

VIS
12.5

12.5

12.5
12.5

12.5

12.5

KIDS EAT FREE MONDAY & TUESDAY NIGHTS

VIS

22

22

27

27



MEM

300G PORK CUTLET 28
Maple glazed pork cutlet with creamy mash,

red apple & warm earth vegetable salad,

wild mushroom cream gravy

250G PRIVATE SELECTION 25
RUMP

Char-grilled 250g rump with chips,

house salad, house gravy

MB 300G SIRLOIN 36
Grain fed sirlion with roasted saffron potatoes,
seasonal vegetables & pink peppercorn sauce

200G ARLO EYE FILLET 39
120-day grain fed eye fillet steak with soft

herb mash, roasted brussels sprouts, blistered
heirloom tomatoes, fresh gremolata, shiraz jus

MEM
CHIPS WITH AIOLI 10
HOUSE SALAD 7.5
With dressing
BUTTERED MASH 7.5
With Truffle oil
ROASTED EARTH 7.5
VEGETABLES
BATTERED ONION RINGS 5
With aioli

@ GLUTEN FREE @ VEGETARIAN

@ VEGAN

VIS

31

31

39

42

VIS

12

9.5

9.5

9.5

PLEASE ADVISE OUR STAFF OF ANY DIETARY REQUIREMENTS

OR ALLERGIES WHEN ORDERING YOUR MEALS. WE WILL MAKE

ALL EFFORTS TO ACCOMMODATE YOUR REQUESTS.

MEM
CHICKEN SCHNITZEL 22
Panko crumbed organic chicken breast
with chips, house salad & gravy
CHEFS ROAST OF THE DAY 22

From farm to plate, selected roast of

the day with butternut pumpkin, roasted
potatoes, greens, topped with Yorkshire pudding
& house gravy

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA 25
Panko crumbed organic chicken breast,

topped with double smoked ham,

tasty mozzarella, chips & house salad

TOPPERS

Salt & Pepper Squid 9
Grilled Prawns 12
Onion Rings 5
Lamb Ribs 9

VIS

25

25

28




GNOCCHI BAR

GF GNOCCHI AVAILABLE
Handmade ricotta Gnocchi, please choose one of the following sauces.

TRADITIONAL BOLOGNESE WITH FRIED BASIL

EXOTIC MUSHROOMS, CREME SAUCE WITH SHAVED TRUFFLE (V)

SPICEY ITALIAN SAUSAGE, HEIRLOOM TOMATOES & OLIVES

MEM VIS MEM A\
ALL BURGERS SERVED WITH CHIPS
MARKET FISH 29 33
Please see our specials board BEEF BURGER 19 22
for market fish Grilled beef patty, melted cheese, lettuce,
tomato, beetroot, pickle, caramelised onion
SALT & PEPPER SQUID 28 31 & tomato sauce
Hand cut squid with house salad, chips,
fresh lemon with a tartare sauce STEAK SANDWICH 24 27
Grilled steak, melted cheese, lettuce, tomato,
HUMPTY DOO BARRAMUNDI 33 36

) . beetroot, caramelised onion & BBQ sauce
Grilled Barramundi in a yellow curry sauce,

with sautéed greens, roasted coconut &

coriander salad, served with steamed rice PORTUGUESE CHICKEN 19 22
BURGER

BYRON BAY BATTERED 26 29 Grilled chicken burger with bacon, lettuce,

FLATHEAD tomato, avocado, melted cheese & chilli mayo

Byron Bay Lager battered flathead
with house salad, chips, fresh lemon ADD ONS
& tartare sauce

Cheese 1.5

Bacon 4.5

CHILLI PRAWNS 26 29 Fried Egg ,s
Sautéed chilli & garlic king prawns with

. . . Avocado 4.5
white wine shallot sauce & steamed rice

Pineapple 3

Extra Beef Patty 6

@2 SKIP THE
T2 QUEUE ORDER
@ s VIA OUR APP




BLND

WEDNESDAY - SUNDAY: 12pm - 8pm
CLOSED MONDAY & TUESDAY

Gluten Free Base available +$3

GARLIC PIZZA BREAD

Cheese garlic pizza bread

PEPPERONI
Double slice Fiorucci pepperoni,
buffalo mozzarella & roasted bell pepper

3 CHEESE & MUSHROOM

Byron Bay buffalo mozzarella, soft blue cheese,

shaved parmesan, sauté mushrooms
& black truffle oil

MARGHERITA
Buffalo mozzarella, tomato sugo with
heirloom tomatoes & fresh basil

BLND SUPREME

Pepperoni, shaved ham, beef brisket,
pineapple, mushroom, capsicum, onion
& mozzarella cheese

MEM

1.5

18.5

18

16

20

VIS

13.5

20.5

20

18

22

CHILLI KING PRAWN
Marinated king prawns in chilli garlic with
Nduja paste, mozzarella & fresh herb

MEAT LOVERS
Leg ham, pepperoni, salami, bacon,
red onion & smoky barbeque sauce

CHICKEN
Garlic butter poach chicken, crispy bacon,
chorizo, heirloom tomato, red onion & herb aioli

GRILLED VEGETABLE (V)
Grilled butternut pumpkin, grilled assorted
greens, Persian fetta with roasted pine nuts

PROSCIUTTO
San Daniele prosciutto, Byron Bay buffalo
mozzarella, parmesan, baby pear & rocket

ORDER NOW!

MEM vis
22 24
20 22
20 22

18.5 20.5

18.5 20.5



OUR ORIGINS

Burleigh Heads Rugby League
Football Club was originally formed
in 1924, making us one of the oldest
Rugby League football clubs on the
Gold Coast.

In 1934, Rudd Park was officially
announced as our home ground, &in
1971, the club relocated to Pizzey Park,
which is still our current home.

The club was founded to field
competitive grades in the Gold Coast
competition and to provide a social
club for the local community.

BURLEIGH BEARS RUGBY LEAGUE FOOTBALL CLUB

Today the Burleigh Bears has become the largest senior Rugby League Club in QLD, providing
pathways directly into the NRL.

The Club has 6 teams (male & female) that compete in age based & open age State-wide
Competitions. While the Club provides opportunities to play at the highest level it also competes in
the Gold Coast Competition with teams in A Grade, Reserve Grade & U20s.

ok o

Did you know that by choosing to dine with us, you are contributing to over 33 different organisations?
We are proud to say that we contributed $157,857 last year alone. Your support helps us give back to
the community & make a positive impact. Thank you for being a part of our mission!

@ 7= BURLEIGH
/ LEAGUES CLUB

N

OPENING HOURS BREAKFAST: 8AM - 10:30AM SAT & SUN  LUNCH: T1.30AM - 2PM  DINNER: 5.30PM - 8.30PM



